Price List
Amtico Signature, Form, Spacia, Décor,
Click Smart & Access Collections
Residential Tier 4
February 2024
Residential Tier 4 - Price List Residential Tier 4 - Price List
To order any of these items or for more information, simply
get in touch with your Residential Business Manager.

Trowel Handle TR1 N/A £8.05 N/A N/A
Trowel Blade TRA2 1.8 x 1.2 x 1.65mm £4.65 N/A N/A
Border Code
Price per
length
RRP
(inc VAT) Corner Code
Price per
corner
RRP
(inc VAT)
Décor Classic Mono DC257B £19.60 £31.99 each Décor Classic Mono DC257C £13.40 £21.99
Pinstripe Bold AR0B4000 £19.60 £31.99 each Square Corner AR0C4001 £13.40 £21.99
Pinstripe Fine AR0B4001 £19.60 £31.99 each Feature Corner AR0C4002 £13.40 £21.99
Pinstripe Medium AR0B4002 £19.60 £31.99 each N/A N/A N/A N/A
Marble Diamond Border DC296B £19.60 £31.99 each Marble Diamond Corner DC296C £13.40 £21.99
Gothic Arch Border AR0B670B £11.00 £19.99 each Gothic Arch Corner AR0C67SB £5.85 £12.99
Ellipse Border AR0B7100 £11.00 £19.99 each Ellipse Corner AR0C71S0
AR0C71R0 £5.85 £12.99
Mondrian Border AR0B7400 £11.00 £19.99 each Mondrian Corner AR0C74S0 £5.85 £12.99
Metro Border AR0B6600 £11.00 £19.99 each N/A N/A N/A N/A
Deco Pleat Border AR0B680B £11.00 £19.99 each Deco Pleat Corner AR0C68SB £5.85 £12.99
Piping Border AR0B6400 £11.00 £19.99 each N/A N/A N/A N/A
Offset Stripe Border AR0B7000 £11.00 £19.99 each N/A N/A N/A N/A
Broad Stripe Border AR0B6500 £11.00 £19.99 each Broad Stripe Corner AR0C65S0 £5.85 £12.99
Square Border AR0B6200 £11.00 £19.99 each Square Corner AR0C62S0 £5.85 £12.99
Pyramid Border AR0B6000 £11.00 £19.99 each Pyramid Corner AR0C60S0 £5.85 £12.99
Art Deco Border AR0B5100 £11.00 £19.99 each Art Deco Corner AR0C51S0 £5.85 £12.99
Bevelled
Diamond Border AR0B270B £11.00 £19.99 each Bevelled
Diamond Corner AR0C27SB £5.85 £12.99
Ellipse Grand
Diamond Border AR0B7200 £11.00 £19.99 each Ellipse Grand
Diamond Corner AR0C72S0 £5.85 £12.99
Etch Border AR0B8030/
AR0B8060 £20.00 £38.99 each Etch Corner AR0C803S/
AR0C806S £14.10 £21.99
Motif Code Price
RRP
(inc VAT) Motif Code Price